
11AM - 12PM

(1hr)

12PM - 1PM

(1hr)

3PM - 4PM

(1hr)

4.30PM - 5.30PM

(1hr)

7PM - 8PM

(1hr)

6-Dec Fri Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay
Calligraphy

7-Dec Sat
Miniature

Clay
Bag Painting

Mini 

Xmas Tree

Woodslice 

Painting
Terrarium

8-Dec Sun
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Bag Painting

Miniature

Clay

Woodslice 

Painting
Cookie Piping

9-Dec Mon Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Calligraphy

10-Dec Tue Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay
Calligraphy

11-Dec Wed Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree

Miniature

Clay

12-Dec Thu Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay

Mini 

Xmas Tree

13-Dec Fri Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Calligraphy

14-Dec Sat
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Bag Painting

Miniature

Clay

Woodslice 

Painting
Terrarium

15-Dec Sun
Miniature

Clay
Bag Painting

Mini 

Xmas Tree

Woodslice 

Painting
Cookie Piping

16-Dec Mon Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay
Calligraphy

17-Dec Tue Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Calligraphy

18-Dec Wed Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay

Mini 

Xmas Tree

19-Dec Thu Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree

Miniature

Clay

20-Dec Fri Bag Painting
Miniature

Clay
Calligraphy

21-Dec Sat
Miniature

Clay
Bag Painting

Mini 

Xmas Tree

Woodslice 

Painting
Terrarium

22-Dec Sun
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Bag Painting

Miniature

Clay

Woodslice 

Painting
Cookie Piping

23-Dec Mon Bag Painting
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Calligraphy

24-Dec Tue
Mini 

Xmas Tree
Bag Painting

Miniature

Clay

Woodslice 

Painting
Terrarium

25-Dec Wed
Miniature

Clay
Bag Painting

Mini 

Xmas Tree

Woodslice 

Painting
Cookie Piping

VELOCITY X’MAS FUN
MR KLAUS KRAFTSHOP SCHEDULE


